
 Grant Sparr 



Grant Sparr 
grantsparr@gmail.com   410-322-5990 Height: 5’7” 
Hair: Brown  Eyes: Brown Weight: 140lbs  
Pronouns: He/Him/His 

 
 
 

Special Skills 
Music: Guitar, banjo, ukulele, cajon, voice (tenor), electric bass 
Other: Can sight read tablature; photography; speaks Italian; dialects (Cockney, Irish (Dublin), Scottish, British 
RP, Czech (Prague)); driver’s license; can crack an egg with one hand; focusing lights; Eric Cartman impression; 
can impersonate any Muppet; barn animal impressions 
 
 
 

Training 
Five-Week Program 
Conservatory 
Acting Intensive 
Voice and Acting 
Voice 

 
Actor Therapy 

Atlantic Acting School 
Atlantic Acting School 
Emilia Sargent Studio 

Tampa Bay Music Academy 

 
2024 & 2025 

2023 
2022 

2021-Ongoing 
2018-2022 

Technical Theatre 
Scenes from an Execution 
The Elephant Man 

 
Stage Manager 

Assistant Stage Manager 

 
Potomac Theatre Project 

Tampa Repertory Theatre 

 
2023 
2023 

Other 
Loyalty Test - No, You’re Sorry You 
Got Caught 

 
Grant 

 
When Reality Strikes (YouTube) 

 
2022 

Film and TV 
What’s That? (Pilot) 
The Last Musician 

 
Lead 
Lead 

 
Dir. Steven Menegozzi 

Dir. Matt Crick 

 
2024 
2024 

Theatre 
Winning is Winning 
America’s Next Top Kid Chef 
Showdown 
The Cherry Orchard 
Both Sides of the Bay Cabaret 
Scenes from an Execution 
Lati-NO! (Staged Reading) 
The Elephant Man 
Three Seconds to Midnight (Staged 
Reading) 
Peter and the Starcatcher 
First Date 
Across The Divide (Staged 
Reading) 
Paper Walls (Concert) 
Once 

 
Grant 
Oliver 

 
Ensemble 
Performer 

Sailor Struck/Gaoler 
Craig 

Male Swing 
Cupid 

 
Boy/Peter 

Reggie/Swing 
Damien 

 
Cole 

Andrej 

 
Hoi Polloi @ JACK 

New Plays for Young Audiences 
 

Sketchbook Theatre 
Think Tank Theatre 

Potomac Theatre Project 
American Stage 

Tampa Repertory Theatre 
American Stage 

 
Stage West Playhouse 

Carrollwood Cultural Center 
Powerstories Theatre 

 
The Green Room 42 

Eight O’Clock Theatre 

 
2025 
2025 

 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 

 
2022 
2022 
2022 

 
2022 
2021 


