



Grant Sparr

Grant Sparr

grantsparr@gmail.com 410-322-5990 Height: 5'7"
Hair: Brown Eyes: Brown Weight: 140lbs
Pronouns: He/Him/His



Theatre

<i>Winning is Winning</i>	Grant	Hoi Polloi @ JACK	2025
<i>America's Next Top Kid Chef Showdown</i>	Oliver	New Plays for Young Audiences	2025
<i>The Cherry Orchard</i>	Ensemble	Sketchbook Theatre	2023
<i>Both Sides of the Bay Cabaret</i>	Performer	Think Tank Theatre	2023
<i>Scenes from an Execution</i>	Sailor Struck/Gaoler	Potomac Theatre Project	2023
<i>Lati-NO! (Staged Reading)</i>	Craig	American Stage	2023
<i>The Elephant Man</i>	Male Swing	Tampa Repertory Theatre	2023
<i>Three Seconds to Midnight (Staged Reading)</i>	Cupid	American Stage	2023
<i>Peter and the Starcatcher</i>	Boy/Peter	Stage West Playhouse	2022
<i>First Date</i>	Reggie/Swing	Carrollwood Cultural Center	2022
<i>Across The Divide (Staged Reading)</i>	Damien	Powerstories Theatre	2022
<i>Paper Walls (Concert)</i>	Cole	The Green Room 42	2022
<i>Once</i>	Andrej	Eight O'Clock Theatre	2021

Film and TV

<i>What's That? (Pilot)</i>	Lead	Dir. Steven Menegozzi	2024
<i>The Last Musician</i>	Lead	Dir. Matt Crick	2024

Other

<i>Loyalty Test - No, You're Sorry You Got Caught</i>	Grant	When Reality Strikes (YouTube)	2022
---	-------	--------------------------------	------

Technical Theatre

<i>Scenes from an Execution</i>	Stage Manager	Potomac Theatre Project	2023
<i>The Elephant Man</i>	Assistant Stage Manager	Tampa Repertory Theatre	2023

Training

Five-Week Program	Actor Therapy	2024 & 2025
Conservatory	Atlantic Acting School	2023
Acting Intensive	Atlantic Acting School	2022
Voice and Acting	Emilia Sargent Studio	2021-Ongoing
Voice	Tampa Bay Music Academy	2018-2022

Special Skills

Music: Guitar, banjo, ukulele, cajon, voice (tenor), electric bass

Other: Can sight read tablature; photography; speaks Italian; dialects (Cockney, Irish (Dublin), Scottish, British RP, Czech (Prague)); driver's license; can crack an egg with one hand; focusing lights; Eric Cartman impression; can impersonate any Muppet; barn animal impressions